IMMANUEL CHURCH

N11nv n°

D12

8.9

22.9

6.10

20.10

3.11

24.11

8.12

2J5.12

Concerts
Autumn 2018

"The Sacred and the Secular'
Karin Shifrin- Mezzo Soprano
Daniel Ratush- Viola

Edi Kotler- VViolin

David Miller- Cello

'"Musical Mosaic'
Ilana Kenig- Soprano
Eyal Bat- Piano

'"Hadar HaBaroque’ Ensemble
Uri Dror, Noa Shirvan- Recorders
Sasha Fine- Bassoon/Dulcian

Uri Karshon- Organ

'An evening with Bach'
Arin Maisky- Organ

'Neue Kantorei' Choir (Germany)
Erdt Walter- Conductor

'"The Kefar Sava Chamber Choir’
Soloists: Nitzan Alon- Mezzo Soprano
Yair Polishuk- Baritone
Abaron Harlap- Conductor

"Advent Concert'

Yeela Avital- Soprano
Moshe Aron Epstein- Flute
Arin Maisky- Organ

W

Christmas Concert! *

CONCERTS START AT 20:30 DOORS OPEN AT 20:00
NO TICKETS, DONATIONS FOR THE MUSICIANS WILL BE ACCEPTED

(SUGGESTED 30 NIS)

PLEASE CHECK OUR WEBSITE AT www.immanuelchurch-jaffa.com FOR ANY CHANGES



http://www.immanuelchurch-jaffa.com

