IMMANUEL CHURCH כנסיית עמנואל

Concerts

Autumn 2018

8.9	'The Sacred and the Secular' Karin Shifrin- Mezzo Soprano Daniel Ratush- Viola Edi Kotler- Violin David Miller- Cello
22.9	'Musical Mosaic' Ilana Kenig- Soprano Eyal Bat- Piano
6.10	'Hadar HaBaroque' Ensemble Uri Dror, Noa Shirvan- Recorders Sasha Fine- Bassoon/Dulcian Uri Karshon- Organ
20.10	'An evening with Bach' Arin Maisky- Organ
3.11	'Neue Kantorei' Choir (Germany) Erdt Walter- Conductor
24.11	'The Kefar Sava Chamber Choir' Soloists: Nitzan Alon- Mezzo Soprano Yair Polishuk- Baritone Aharon Harlap- Conductor
8.12	'Advent Concert' Yeela Avital- Soprano Moshe Aron Epstein- Flute Arin Maisky- Organ
25.12	★★ Christmas Concert! ★

CONCERTS START AT 20:30 DOORS OPEN AT 20:00

NO TICKETS, DONATIONS FOR THE MUSICIANS WILL BE ACCEPTED

(SUGGESTED 30 NIS)

PLEASE CHECK OUR WEBSITE AT www.immanuelchurch-jaffa.com FOR ANY CHANGES